
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 170.4 270.0 10

2 Shaydyn Bowers Wichita North High School 172.0 260.0 8

3 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 168.6 255.0 6

4 Jeff Beaucejour Dodge City High School 170.6 230.0 4

5 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 167.6 220.0 2

6 Fernando Moran Wichita Heights High School 168.6 210.0 1

7 Bailey Ihde Wichita Northwest High School 170.2 165.0 0

8 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 166.4 0 0

9 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 168.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 168.6 390.0 10

2 Shaydyn Bowers Wichita North High School 172.0 385.0 8

3 Fernando Moran Wichita Heights High School 168.6 345.0 6

4 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 167.6 315.0 4

5 Bailey Ihde Wichita Northwest High School 170.2 295.0 2

6 Jeff Beaucejour Dodge City High School 170.6 290.0 1

7 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 170.4 275.0 0

8 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 166.4 0 0

9 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 168.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 168.6 255.0 10

2 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 167.6 235.0 8

3 Jeff Beaucejour Dodge City High School 170.6 225.0 6

4 Shaydyn Bowers Wichita North High School 172.0 210.0 4

5 Fernando Moran Wichita Heights High School 168.6 185.0 2

6 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 170.4 185.0 1

7 Bailey Ihde Wichita Northwest High School 170.2 155.0 0

8 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 166.4 0 0

9 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 168.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 168.6 900.0 10

2 Shaydyn Bowers Wichita North High School 172.0 855.0 8

3 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 167.6 770.0 6

4 Jeff Beaucejour Dodge City High School 170.6 745.0 4

5 Fernando Moran Wichita Heights High School 168.6 740.0 2

6 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 170.4 730.0 1

7 Bailey Ihde Wichita Northwest High School 170.2 615.0 0

8 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 166.4 0 0

9 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 168.0 0 0


